
St. Mary’s College, S.Bathery, Wayanad 

Department of Chemistry 
Internal Marks, February, 2024 
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CHE6B12: 

Advanced 

and Applied 

Chemistry 

 

CHE6B09 : 

Inorganic 

Chemistry-IV 

CHE6B10: 

Organic 

Chemistry-

III 

CHE6B11: 

Physical 

Chemistry-

III 

CHE6B13(E2) : 
Polymer Chemistry 

1 SMAVSCH001 ADITHYA RAJAN 13 12 15 15 13 

2 SMAVSCH002 AISWARYA V K 07 12 10 15 13 

3 SMAVSCH03 ARUNIMA B J 06 07 14 15 15 

4 SMAVSCH004 ASWATHI PRAVEEN 12 08 15 15 11 

5 SMAVSCH005 FATHIMA SHAHNA P 10 14 15 15 13 

6 SMAVSCH007 VAISHA VIJAYAN 13 11 13 15 14 

7 SMAVSCH008 AJAY V T 06 06 10 14 06 

8 SMAVSCH009 AKSHAY R 06 06 10 15 12 

9 SMAVSCH010 ALEN BENNY JOSEPH 06 07 10 13 11 

10 SMAVSCH011 ANUGRAH JAMES 13 09 15 15 14 

11 SMAVSCH012 ASHWIN KRISHNA P 09 11 11 12 09 

12 SMAVSCH013 HARIGOVIND R 07 11 13 13 13 

13 SMAVSCH014 JAVAD UL HAQUE 13 11 13 15 09 

14 SMAVSCH015 SUDAS K S 06 06 10 14 11 

15 SMAVSCH016 AISWARYA E J 11 11 15 15 13 

16 SMAVSCH017 ANAT JOSEPH 13 14 15 15 15 

17 SMAVSCH018 ASHRA SHERIN E A 15 15 15 15 15 

18 SMAVSCH019 AYISHA RIFA N R 12 11 14 15 13 

19 SMAVSCH020 DALVINA POULOSE 10 12 13 14 15 

20 SMAVSCH022 SHAHANA C S 10 08 15 14 11 

21 SMAVSCH023 VISHNUMAYA C 09 12 15 15 11 

22 SMAVSCH024 VYSHNA SUKUMARAN 09 12 15 15 15 

23 SMAVSCH025 ADISH M 08 11 11 14 09 

24 SMAVSCH026 ANUVIND S BABU 08 11 11 12 13 

25 SMAVSCH027 BASIL ISSAC BENNY 15 14 15 15 14 

26 SMAVSCH028 MIDHUN M T 07 10 11 14 12 

27 SMAVSCH029 SHINAS C 12 15 13 15 13 



 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

CHE6B14(P) 

Physical 

Chemistry 

Practical 

   (20) 

CHE6B15(P) : 

Organic Chemistry 

Practical 

    (20) 

CHE6B16(P) : 

Inorganic 

Chemistry 

Practical-II 

        (20) 

CHE6B17(P) : 

Inorganic 

Chemistry 

Practical-III 

(20) 

CHE6B18(Pr) 

: Project Work 

(15) 

1 SMAVSCH001 ADITHYA RAJAN 20 20 20 20 13 

2 SMAVSCH002 AISWARYA V K 20 20 20 20 12 

3 SMAVSCH03 ARUNIMA B J 20 20 20 20 14 

4 SMAVSCH004 ASWATHI PRAVEEN 20 20 20 20 15 

5 SMAVSCH005 FATHIMA SHAHNA P 20 20 17 20 14 

6 SMAVSCH007 VAISHA VIJAYAN 20 20 20 20 15 

7 SMAVSCH008 AJAY V T 16 17 17 20 14 

8 SMAVSCH009 AKSHAY R 15 17 17 20 12 

9 SMAVSCH010 ALEN BENNY JOSEPH 15 17 17 20 14 

10 SMAVSCH011 ANUGRAH JAMES 20 20 20 20 15 

11 SMAVSCH012 ASHWIN KRISHNA P 20 20 20 20 15 

12 SMAVSCH013 HARIGOVIND R 20 20 20 20 15 

13 SMAVSCH014 JAVAD UL HAQUE 20 20 20 20 14 

14 SMAVSCH015 SUDAS K S 17 17 17 20 13 

15 SMAVSCH016 AISWARYA E J 20 20 20 20 14 

16 SMAVSCH017 ANAT JOSEPH 20 20 20 20 15 

17 SMAVSCH018 ASHRA SHERIN E A 20 20 20 20 15 

18 SMAVSCH019 AYISHA RIFA N R 20 20 20 20 15 

19 SMAVSCH020 DALVINA POULOSE 20 20 20 20 15 

20 SMAVSCH022 SHAHANA C S 20 20 20 20 15 

21 SMAVSCH023 VISHNUMAYA C 20 20 20 20 15 

22 SMAVSCH024 VYSHNA SUKUMARAN 20 20 20 20 15 

23 SMAVSCH025 ADISH M 20 20 20 20 15 

24 SMAVSCH026 ANUVIND S BABU 20 20 20 20 15 

25 SMAVSCH027 BASIL ISSAC BENNY 20 20 20 20 15 

26 SMAVSCH028 MIDHUN M T 20 20 20 20 15 

27 SMAVSCH029 SHINAS C 20 20 20 20 14 


